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AI T AIE Father's Name 

TUTT2 Schoul 

JHARKHAND ACADEMIC COUNCIL, RANCHI 

rftes zfr5 qern. 2006 ANNLAL SECONDARY EXAMINATION, 2006 
3/5 4 MARKS SHEET 

LANG.2: 

COMP. 

AODL. 

Aggregaie 

rEDated 

34FR Bol No o318 

1.ANG.1T HIND I -A 

PRIYANKA BHARTI 

SHYAM KISHOR YADAV 

BLS HIGH SCHOOL RIKHI YA 

SUBJECT 

SANSKRIT 

MATHEMATICS 

ALRegistration No 0421-022-03237-03 

Sc IENCE & TECHNDLOGY 

S0CIAI. SCIENCE 

ENGL ISH 

TWO HNDRED TWENTY SIX 
Language 1. IL, Mathematics & other Subjects -
Science & Technology and Home Science 

MAY 07, 2006 

Soctal Sctence 

Mustc 

THEORY 

Full Marks 

46 

42 

31 

28 

45 

08 

MARKS OBTAINED 

Full Marks (Theory) 
(Practscal) 
Full Marks (Theory) 
Assessment 
Full Marks (Theorv) 

Practical) 

PRACT 
ASSESSMENT 

100 
75 

25 

80 
20 

2S 

20 

14 

TOTAL 

46 

42 

31 

48 

59 

08 

226 
Pass Marks 30 

Pass Marks 30 

Pass Marks . 30 

Pass Marks - (18 
Pass Marks - 23 

S. No 

F 

193984 

T f Date of Birth 
15/11 /1990 

DIVISION 

2 Di 225 
3' Div. 150 

2ND DIV 

Seuretary 
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